Katameya Dunes Golf, Hotel & Spa

13th Men’s Club Championship 2023

Printed: 11 November 2023

Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on Friday, November 10, 2023 and Saturday, November 11, 2023 at
Katameya Dunes Golf (Lakes (A and B)).

Aggregated Results - Gross Scores

Overall
Position
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Ronny Farag

Allan McFarlane
Joseph Mashimbye
Nicolo Moschini
Courtney Bailey
Mohamed Hamdan
Sang Jik Jeong
Alessio Bencivenni
David Guerrini
Newton Kyalo Muli
Aaron Watters
Seung Yong Lee
Mulatua Limbong
Michael Kidd
Bassem Youssef
Olaotse Gasenewe
Yoo Jeong Seok
Massimo Finamore
Wael Soliman
Chuan Wang

Chan ho Cho

Kim Sang Hun
Sacha Chan Kam
Hashim Bin Zaini
Karol Kim

Eung Seok Lee
Dezione Davis
Seulgi Mun

Du Yibo

Sean Watson
Terry Skiffington
Vladimir Bayer
Hady Labib
Nicolas Hobeilah
Christian Stallings
Ayman Shafei

Number of Entrants = 36

HandicapMaster® v12.0.19

R1

77
74
86
79
87
88
87
85
88
90
97
89
88
96
95
92
96
91
91
89
93
89
93
91
100
98
92
105
101
96
102
115
107
114
NR
109

R2

78
83
76
85
79
84
86
88
86
87
83
92
93
89
90
93
90
96
96
99
96
101
100
104
97
99
106
95
99
106
102
96
104
109

NR

Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd
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